Vacation and Breaks in Kendriya Vidyalayas during 2013-14.

The Board of Governors of KVS in the 94th meeting held on 28-12-2012 has approved the re-scheduling of vacation calendar in the respect of summer stations schools, Accordingly, the vacation and Breaks will be observed by KVs during 2013-14 as under:-
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(A) Summer Stations:- 
(I) Regions covered (Jammu, Chandigarh, Dehradun, Sirsa, Delhi, Agra, Bhopal, Jaipur, Kolkata, Guwahati, Silchar, Tinsukia, Lucknow, Varanasi, Ranchi and Patna)
	1.
	Summer Vacation
	15-05-2013 (Wednesday)
	23-06-2013 (Sunday)
	40 days

	2.
	Autumn Break
	11-10-2013 (Friday)
	20-10-2013 (Sunday)
	10 days

	3.
	Winter Break
	24-12-2013 (Tuesday)
	12-01-2014 (Sunday)
	20 days



(II) Regions covered (Ahmedabad, Mumbai, Bangalore, Chennai, Hyderabad, Jabalpur, Raipur, Ernakulum and Bhubaneshwar). 
	1.
	Summer Vacation
	05-05-2013 Sunday
	23-06-2013 (Sunday)
	50 days

	2.
	Autumn Break
	11-10-2013 (Friday)
	20-10-2013 (Sunday)
	10 days

	3.
	Winter Break
	22-12-2013 (Sunday)
	01-01-2014 (Wednesday)
	11 days



B). Winter Stations :- 
	1.
	Summer Vacation
	17-05-2013 (Friday)
	26-05-2013 (Sunday)
	10days

	2.
	Autumn Break
	11-10-2013 (Friday)
	20-10-2013 (Sunday)
	10days

	3.
	Winter Break
	08-12-2013 (Sunday)
	26-01-2014 (Sunday)
	50 days



C). Long Winter Stations :- (KV, Leh Kargil, Nubra,(J & K) and Tawang (Arunachal Pradesh). 
	1.
	Winter Break
	01.12.2013 (Sunday)
	09.02.2014 (Sunday)
	71 days



D) A & N Islands :- 
	1.
	Summer Vacation
	11.05.2013 (Saturday)
	09.07.2013 (Tuesday)
	60 days

	2.
	Autumn Break
	11.10.2013(Friday)
	20.10.2013(Sunday)
	10 days



E) For KV Kathmandu (Nepal):- 
	1.
	Summer Vacation
	15-05-2013 (Wednesday)
	29-05-2013 (Wednesday)
	15 days

	2.
	Autumn Break
	11-10-2013 (Friday)
	20-10-2013 (Sunday)
	10 days

	3.
	Winter Break
	08-12-2013 Sunday)
	21-01-2014 (Tuesday)
	45days



